

IN THE LABOUR COURT AT AURANGBAD
(BEFORE SHRI.S.S. SAHASRABUDHE, JUDGE, LABOUR COURT-II, AURANGABAD)

Ref./IDA/No.70/2014

ORDER BELOW EXH.C-99

Read the application and say. Admittedly, matter is of the year 2014, therefore as per action plan issued by Hon'ble High Court it is necessary to decide the case at the earliest. Hence last chance is granted for filing say as well as to adduce evidence.

Place: Aurangabad
Date: 06/03/2025

Sd/-
[S. S. Sahasrabudhe]
Judge,
Labour Court-2, Aurangabad.